Fi
g.
 s
im
ila
r
  7
2M

2x Ø 6,5
grounding
holesM
1
 1
17
6
mounting
holes
4-(Ø 6,5 x 10)
11
00
Type	 Nominal output	 Nominal voltage	 Nominal current	 Short circuit current 	 Open circuit voltage	 Module conversion
	 Pmpp	 Umpp	 Impp	 Isc	 Uoc	 efficiency
AXIpremium X  380 - 400 Wp
AC-380M/72S             	 380 Wp	 40,38 V	 9,42 A	 10,04 A	 48,36 V	 19,16 %
AC-385M/72S             	 385 Wp	 40,64 V	 9,48 A	 10,12 A	 48,59 V	 19,42 %
AC-390M/72S             	 390 Wp	 40,91 V	 9,54 A	 10,20 A	 48,82 V	 19,67 %
AC-395M/72S             	 395 Wp	 41,15 V	 9,61 A	 10,29 A	 49,05 V	 19,92 %
AC-400M/72S             	 400 Wp	 41,40 V	 9,67 A	 10,37 A	 49,28 V	 20,17 %
Electrical data (at standard conditions (STC) irradiance 1000 watt/m2, spectrum AM 1,5 at a cell temperature of 25°C)
Technical data are subject to change without prior notice, errors excepted. The measurement tolerances are +/-3%. Please be aware: All technical data provided in our data sheets are property of Axitec Energy
GmbH & Co.KG and intended for information purposes for our customers only. ‪We cannot accept any guarantee of completeness or accuracy. These data are prohibited for any kind of commercial use.